
AY 24-25

Summer (10 weeks)

Memorial Day Mon. May 27

Orientation Wed. May 29 - Fri. May 31

First Day of Classes Mon. June 3

Juneteenth Wed. June 19

Independence Day Thurs. July 4

Last Day of Classes Fri. August 9

Finals Mon. August 12 - Fri. August 16

Intersession Break Mon. August 19 - Fri. August 23

Fall (16 weeks)

First Day of Classes Mon. August 26

Labor Day Mon. September 2

Thanksgiving Break Wed. November 28 - Fri. November 30

Last Day of Classes Fri. December 13

Finals Mon. December 16 - Fri. December 20

Intersession Break Mon. December 23 - Fri. January 3

Spring (16 weeks)

First Day of Classes Mon. January 6

MLK Jr. Day & Inauguration Day Mon. January 20

President’s Day Mon. February 17

Spring Break Mon. March 17 - Fri. March 21

Last Day of Classes Fri. April 24

Finals Mon. April 28 - Fri. May 2

Intro to Clinical Education (ICE) Mon. May 5 - Fri. May 9

Short White Coat Ceremony TBD

Commencement Weekend Fri. May 16 - Sun. May 18


